The Model 4460 Single Channel Digital Receiver is housed
in a 10.75 x 12 x 1.75 inches high chassis. This light weight
portable unit is powered by a standard laptop power supply.
It may also be run from a standard laptop external battery
unit. This unit is an integrated solution consisting of an RF
Signal Processor, 2 Demodulators, 2 Bit Synchronizers and
2 Frame Synchronizers (Pattern Detectors) contained on a
single slot 6U VME card. This state-of-the art module

  Signal Present, Carrier Lock, Bit Synchronization Lock, Viterbi Lock, Frame Lock, Doppler
* OPTIONAL
       Ordering Information
RDM021-00 Basic VME Unit
RDM021-00         Basic PCI Unit
OPRDMxxx-01 VME/PCI Control
MD4460-00 Basic Unit (Single Channel)
OP4460-02 Viterbi (R 1/2) (Requires OP-40)
OP4460-03 Analog FM & PCM/FM
OP4460-04 Viterbi (R 3/4..) (Requires OP-40)
OP4460-05 SOQPSK
OP4460-07 PM/PSK
OP4460-08 GMSK
OP4460-09 A/UQPSK w/Ambiguity Resolution
OP4460-15 CPM
OP4460-30 AM/AGC Antenna Tracking
OP4425-30 AM/AGC Antenna Tracking
OP4460-40 Bit Syncs w/Frame Syncs (Pattern Detectors)
OP4460-41 Extended Bit Rate (20 Mbps BPSK, 40 Mbps QPSK)
OP4460-45 Ethernet Data Output (Byte Aligned Data)
OP4460-61  IRIG B Time Input
OP4460-65  Ethernet Chapter 10 Output
OP4460-7X Filters (Selectable BW Filters)
OP4460-8X Special Frequency Bands)
OP4460-81 P-Band (180 to 1100 MHz)
OP4460-93 Reed Solomon
OP4460-93 LDPC
OP4460-VI Remote Control VI Software
Model 4460
Portable Digital RF/IF Receiver
300 Welsh Road · Building 3 · Horsham, PA 19044-2273 www.gdpspace.com
Phone: 215-657-5270 Fax: 215-657-5273 gdpinfo@gdpspace.com